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NEW MEXICO

STATE PERSONNEL OFFICE
Effective Date: 07/06/2024

Pay Band

CA
CcB
CcC
CD
CE
CF
CG
CH
Cl
CcJ
CK
CL
CM

Minimum
$17.04
$20.37
$22.56
$24.84
$27.24
$29.54
$31.49
$34.39
$36.88
$39.43
$43.54
$48.53
$54.26

State of New Mexico

FY25 Classified Salary Schedule

Corrections

Hourly
Midpoint
$20.45
$24.44
$27.07
$29.81
$32.69
$35.45
$37.79
$41.26
$44.25
$47.32
$52.24
$58.24
$65.11

Maximum
$23.85
$28.51
$31.58
$34.78
$38.14
$41.35
$44.09
$48.14
$51.63
$55.21
$60.95
$67.94
$75.96

Minimum
$35,440.00
$42,365.00
$46,923.00
$51,675.00
$56,664.00
$61,439.00
$65,503.00
$71,525.00
$76,706.00
$82,019.00
$90,555.00
$100,943.00
$112,856.00

Annual
Midpoint
$42,528.00
$50,838.00
$56,307.00
$62,010.00
$67,996.00
$73,726.00
$78,603.00
$85,830.00
$92,047.00
$98,423.00
$108,667.00
$121,131.00
$135,427.00

Maximum
$49,616.00
$59,311.00
$65,692.00
$72,345.00
$79,329.00
$86,014.00
$91,704.00
$100,134.00
$107,389.00
$114,828.00
$126,778.00
$141,320.00
$157,999.00

State Personnel Office
2600 Cerrillos Road

Santa Fe, NM 87505-3258
Phone: 505-476-7759

Fax: 505-476-7806



