

State of New Mexico **FY25 Classified Salary Schedule**

Corrections

Pay Band		Hourly			Annual	
	Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum	Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum
CA	\$17.04	\$20.45	\$23.85	\$35,440.00	\$42,528.00	\$49,616.00
СВ	\$20.37	\$24.44	\$28.51	\$42,365.00	\$50,838.00	\$59,311.00
CC	\$22.56	\$27.07	\$31.58	\$46,923.00	\$56,307.00	\$65,692.00
CD	\$24.84	\$29.81	\$34.78	\$51,675.00	\$62,010.00	\$72,345.00
CE	\$27.24	\$32.69	\$38.14	\$56,664.00	\$67,996.00	\$79,329.00
CF	\$29.54	\$35.45	\$41.35	\$61,439.00	\$73,726.00	\$86,014.00
CG	\$31.49	\$37.79	\$44.09	\$65,503.00	\$78,603.00	\$91,704.00
СН	\$34.39	\$41.26	\$48.14	\$71,525.00	\$85,830.00	\$100,134.00
CI	\$36.88	\$44.25	\$51.63	\$76,706.00	\$92,047.00	\$107,389.00
CJ	\$39.43	\$47.32	\$55.21	\$82,019.00	\$98,423.00	\$114,828.00
CK	\$43.54	\$52.24	\$60.95	\$90,555.00	\$108,667.00	\$126,778.00
CL	\$48.53	\$58.24	\$67.94	\$100,943.00	\$121,131.00	\$141,320.00
СМ	\$54.26	\$65.11	\$75.96	\$112,856.00	\$135,427.00	\$157,999.00

2600 Cerrillos Road Santa Fe, NM 87505-3258 Phone: 505-476-7759 Fax: 505-476-7806